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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 17.62LaVigne, Kamryn

NLAC-WI  82 17.64Miles, Marissa

Rice Lake Otters-WI  83 18.35Bowen, Delaina

FAST-WI  84 19.33Heath, Sidney

TPW-WI  75 19.62Huggard, Fiona

FAST-WI  86 21.73Lebal, Ellie

FAST-WI  87 22.37Roehl, Brylee

Rice Lake Otters-WI  88 23.33Larson, Emme

Rice Lake Otters-WI  89 23.43Schmidt, Addison

TSC-WI  810 23.64Tassler, Eleanor M

FAST-WI  811 23.91Adisek, Brooklyn

Rice Lake Otters-WI  712 24.06Murphy, Liliana

FAST-WI  713 25.25Shilts, Pyper

FAST-WI  814 25.39Stewart, Adriana

FAST-WI  815 25.83Wagner, Kadence

TPW-WI  816 26.00Bending, Elsie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  717 27.01Scharf, Stella

ECAC-WI  718 28.30Parisi, Beza

FAST-WI  819 28.57Burmeister, Briley

ECAC-WI  720 33.91Buchman, Elise

TPW-WI  521 39.84Huggard, Ava

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 45.77Prostek, Gabby

21.14 24.63

FAST-WI  82 47.87Lebal, Ellie

22.57 25.30

TPW-WI  73 48.35Huggard, Fiona

23.47 24.88

FAST-WI  84 53.94Heath, Sidney

27.48 26.46

Swarm-MN  85 54.43Herber, Natalie R

24.53 29.90

TSC-WI  86 55.13Tassler, Eleanor M

27.55 27.58

FAST-WI  87 58.72Stewart, Adriana

26.72 32.00

FAST-WI  88 59.37Roehl, Brylee

30.09 29.28

FAST-WI  89 1:03.46Wagner, Kadence

29.23 34.23

Rice Lake Otters-WI  710 1:04.46Scharf, Stella

29.68 34.78

TPW-WI  811 1:05.19Bending, Elsie

29.79 35.40

Rice Lake Otters-WI  712 1:05.45Murphy, Liliana

FAST-WI  713 1:05.66Shilts, Pyper

31.25 34.41

TPW-WI  514 1:42.80Huggard, Ava

48.52 54.28

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 20.92Miles, Marissa

BAST-WI  82 20.97LaVigne, Kamryn

TPW-WI  83 24.30Prostek, Gabby

TPW-WI  74 25.01Huggard, Fiona

Rice Lake Otters-WI  85 25.33Schmidt, Addison

FAST-WI  86 25.70Stewart, Adriana

FAST-WI  87 26.45Adisek, Brooklyn

BAST-WI  78 26.57Peacock, Elanor

Swarm-MN  89 26.92Herber, Natalie R

Rice Lake Otters-WI  810 27.01Larson, Emme

Rice Lake Otters-WI  711 27.68Murphy, Liliana

FAST-WI  812 28.00Heath, Sidney

TSC-WI  813 28.64Tassler, Eleanor M

FAST-WI  814 29.11Lebal, Ellie

21.81 7.30

TPW-WI  815 29.31Bending, Elsie

FAST-WI  816 29.39Burmeister, Briley

FAST-WI  817 30.30Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  818 32.19Roehl, Brylee

ECAC-WI  719 33.09Buchman, Elise

FAST-WI  720 34.13Shilts, Pyper

ECAC-WI  721 36.87Parisi, Beza

TPW-WI  522 39.66Huggard, Ava

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 25.62Miles, Marissa

TSC-WI  82 36.11Tassler, Eleanor M

FAST-WI  83 36.24Stewart, Adriana

FAST-WI  84 38.28Wagner, Kadence

Rice Lake Otters-WI  75 43.86Murphy, Liliana

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQLarson, Emme

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 19.63LaVigne, Kamryn

NLAC-WI  82 20.55Miles, Marissa

TPW-WI  83 23.96Prostek, Gabby

Swarm-MN  84 28.25Herber, Natalie R

Rice Lake Otters-WI  85 35.70Schmidt, Addison

ECAC-WI  76 43.26Parisi, Beza

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQLarson, Emme

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 1:42.61LaVigne, Kamryn

20.55 25.74 31.46 24.86

Swarm-MN  82 2:14.42Herber, Natalie R

27.55 31.68 1:15.19

TPW-WI  8--- DQProstek, Gabby

24.22 27.15 43.49 27.52

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.10FAST-WI

1) Roehl, Brylee 8 2) Lebal, Ellie 8

3) Wagner, Kadence 8 4) Heath, Sidney 8

24.43 4.61 1:11.06
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:43.78Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Larson, Emme 8 2) Murphy, Liliana 7

3) Scharf, Stella 7 4) Schmidt, Addison 8

24.58 2.04 1:17.16

A3 1:59.49TPW-WI

1) Prostek, Gabby 8 2) Bending, Elsie 8

3) Huggard, Ava 5 4) Huggard, Fiona 7

22.84 11.43 1:25.22

B4 2:04.16FAST-WI

1) Shilts, Pyper 7 2) Burmeister, Briley 8

3) Adisek, Brooklyn 8 4) Stewart, Adriana 8

31.79 1:32.37

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Scharf, Stella 7 2) Bowen, Delaina 8

3) Schmidt, Addison 8 4) Murphy, Liliana 7

26.84 1:31.11

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 35.54Allard, Sarah

17.01 18.53

Rice Lake Otters-WI 102 36.47Guider, Natalie

17.85 18.62

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 37.93DeLawyer, Madilyn

18.93 19.00

TSC-WI 104 38.17Kretzschmar, Morgan

17.88 20.29

ECAC-WI 105 38.61Vokovan, Riley

19.03 19.58

FAST-WI 106 39.30Roehl, Reese

18.35 20.95

Swarm-MN 107 39.98Rauss, Maddy M

19.60 20.38

FAST-WI  98 40.13Dewitt, Megan

19.20 20.93

ECAC-WI 109 41.74Duerkop, Caitlynn

19.77 21.97

FAST-WI  910 41.87Vollendorf, Katie

19.77 22.10

ECAC-WI 1011 42.19Radtke, Ava

20.51 21.68

FAST-WI 1012 43.81Shilts, Tatum

21.20 22.61

Rice Lake Otters-WI  913 44.80Hudson, Ella

FAST-WI  914 44.81Donohue, Lily

20.61 24.20

TPW-WI  915 44.88Ludwig, Suzanne

19.89 24.99

TSC-WI  916 44.92Stefan, Ayla G

21.82 23.10

ECAC-WI 1017 46.58Johnson, Becca

22.11 24.47

FAST-WI 1018 46.62Sampson, Aubrey

22.06 24.56

FAST-WI 1019 46.65Baker, Madison

21.76 24.89

Rice Lake Otters-WI  920 47.77Doebereiner, Abigail

22.40 25.37

FAST-WI 1021 48.59Hanson, Lauren

22.07 26.52

BAST-WI 1022 49.16Bressette, Jasmine

22.87 26.29

ECAC-WI  923 52.25Berge, Anna

23.54 28.71

FAST-WI  924 52.26Schultz, Leigh-Anna

25.45 26.81

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1025 53.16Becker, Sophia

25.26 27.90

FAST-WI 1026 56.11VanDeVoort, Valerie

25.93 30.18

Rice Lake Otters-WI  927 58.58Donica, Makenzie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  928 1:01.43Yeager, Madelyn

30.32 31.11

TPW-WI  929 1:02.31Randolph, Madisyn

29.65 32.66

FAST-WI  930 1:09.84Dean, Harper

31.24 38.60

FAST-WI  931 1:12.85Best, Kaylin

BAST-WI 1032 1:16.05Potter, Evelyn

35.97 40.08

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 1:36.24Kretzschmar, Morgan

21.90 23.92 26.93 23.49

ECAC-WI 102 1:38.84Heers, Emmi

22.75 25.69 29.56 20.84

ECAC-WI 103 1:39.13Vokovan, Riley

26.93 23.54

Rice Lake Otters-WI 104 1:40.12Guider, Natalie

24.31 20.76 31.35 23.70

FAST-WI 105 1:50.76Nobles, Charley

24.80 28.52 33.68 23.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 106 1:52.24Saffert, Emily

24.83 27.63 32.98 26.80

FAST-WI  97 1:57.14Vollendorf, Katie

29.09 30.74 32.60 24.71

ECAC-WI 108 1:57.71Radtke, Ava

27.75 26.42 36.50 27.04

TPW-WI  99 1:59.19Ludwig, Suzanne

27.10 31.67 33.75 26.67

Rice Lake Otters-WI  910 2:01.41Hudson, Ella

28.04 27.07

ECAC-WI 1011 2:01.57Duerkop, Caitlynn

28.80 29.96 37.02 25.79

FAST-WI 1012 2:09.48Baker, Madison

27.24 31.53 41.22 29.49

ECAC-WI 1013 2:12.99Johnson, Becca

28.72 33.82 38.72 31.73
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:22.77Allard, Sarah

18.21 21.48 22.29 20.79

FAST-WI  92 1:26.82Dewitt, Megan

19.46 22.75 22.52 22.09

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 1:28.39DeLawyer, Madilyn

20.74 21.76 23.23 22.66

FAST-WI 104 1:28.65Roehl, Reese

17.64 23.26 24.43 23.32

ECAC-WI 105 1:28.67Heers, Emmi

20.13 22.36 23.14 23.04

FAST-WI 106 1:28.80Nobles, Charley

19.46 22.77 25.10 21.47

Swarm-MN 107 1:30.13Rauss, Maddy M

20.26 24.92 22.50 22.45

Rice Lake Otters-WI  88 1:32.96Bowen, Delaina

19.64 22.50 25.88 24.94

FAST-WI 109 1:42.42Sampson, Aubrey

20.33 25.06 28.59 28.44

BAST-WI 1010 1:51.48Bressette, Jasmine

22.94 29.03 31.18 28.33

Rice Lake Otters-WI  911 1:52.45Doebereiner, Abigail

23.48 27.16 30.70 31.11

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1012 2:03.01Becker, Sophia

26.48 31.44 33.99 31.10

Rice Lake Otters-WI  913 2:15.50Donica, Makenzie

32.31 32.98 36.68 33.53

TPW-WI  914 2:18.97Randolph, Madisyn

30.41 36.44 37.46 34.66

Rice Lake Otters-WI  915 2:23.12Yeager, Madelyn

32.24 36.12 40.23 34.53

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 101 41.04Guider, Natalie

20.15 20.89

ECAC-WI 102 44.13Heers, Emmi

22.05 22.08

Swarm-MN 103 45.86Rauss, Maddy M

ECAC-WI 104 47.73Duerkop, Caitlynn

22.63 25.10

ECAC-WI 105 47.98Radtke, Ava

23.30 24.68

FAST-WI 106 49.29Roehl, Reese

24.80 24.49

FAST-WI  97 49.55Vollendorf, Katie

24.74 24.81

FAST-WI  98 49.80Dewitt, Megan

24.26 25.54

Rice Lake Otters-WI 109 50.30Banta, Abby

24.59 25.71

FAST-WI 1010 51.23Shilts, Tatum

FAST-WI 1011 53.18Nobles, Charley

25.21 27.97

TSC-WI  912 53.29Stefan, Ayla G

26.36 26.93

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1013 54.08Saffert, Emily

Rice Lake Otters-WI  914 54.72Hudson, Ella

25.33 29.39

Rice Lake Otters-WI  815 55.02Bowen, Delaina

27.03 27.99

FAST-WI 1016 57.03Hanson, Lauren

26.88 30.15

FAST-WI 1017 57.20Baker, Madison

27.06 30.14

TPW-WI  918 57.61Ludwig, Suzanne

27.85 29.76

FAST-WI  919 59.61Donohue, Lily

25.76 33.85

Rice Lake Otters-WI  920 1:00.36Doebereiner, Abigail

28.52 31.84

FAST-WI  821 1:01.93Adisek, Brooklyn

29.67 32.26

BAST-WI 1022 1:02.52Bressette, Jasmine

32.88 29.64

ECAC-WI  923 1:03.47Berge, Anna

31.27 32.20

Rice Lake Otters-WI  924 1:04.65Donica, Makenzie

29.58 35.07

TPW-WI  925 1:07.46Randolph, Madisyn

32.94 34.52

FAST-WI  826 1:08.33Lebal, Ellie

33.41 34.92

Rice Lake Otters-WI  927 1:10.31Yeager, Madelyn

34.14 36.17

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1028 1:11.33Becker, Sophia

32.83 38.50

FAST-WI  929 1:14.15Dean, Harper

33.98 40.17

BAST-WI 1030 1:18.39Potter, Evelyn

34.09 44.30

FAST-WI  931 1:20.69Best, Kaylin

37.98 42.71

FAST-WI 10--- DQVanDeVoort, Valerie

28.83 29.00

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQDeLawyer, Madilyn

22.97 24.85

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 42.70Kretzschmar, Morgan

20.06 22.64

ECAC-WI 102 44.38Vokovan, Riley

21.48 22.90

NLAC-WI 103 50.28Allard, Sarah

23.48 26.80

ECAC-WI 104 51.73Heers, Emmi

24.75 26.98

FAST-WI 105 55.03Shilts, Tatum

25.01 30.02
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 106 55.73Roehl, Reese

24.88 30.85

FAST-WI 107 56.65Nobles, Charley

25.90 30.75

ECAC-WI 108 57.70Radtke, Ava

27.01 30.69

TPW-WI  99 58.12Ludwig, Suzanne

27.00 31.12

FAST-WI  910 59.12Vollendorf, Katie

29.08 30.04

Swarm-MN 1011 59.37Rauss, Maddy M

27.24 32.13

FAST-WI 1012 1:01.09Hanson, Lauren

28.07 33.02

BAST-WI 1013 1:01.13Bressette, Jasmine

27.44 33.69

Rice Lake Otters-WI  914 1:01.38Hudson, Ella

30.06 31.32

FAST-WI  915 1:06.92Donohue, Lily

30.12 36.80

ECAC-WI 1016 1:07.85Johnson, Becca

31.62 36.23

ECAC-WI  917 1:10.97Berge, Anna

34.06 36.91

TSC-WI  918 1:18.19Stefan, Ayla G

41.33 36.86

TPW-WI  919 1:23.18Randolph, Madisyn

39.07 44.11

Rice Lake Otters-WI  920 1:29.14Donica, Makenzie

43.19 45.95

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQSaffert, Emily

25.03 28.90

Rice Lake Otters-WI  9--- DQYeager, Madelyn

42.39 49.75

FAST-WI 10--- DQBaker, Madison

28.67 33.50

BAST-WI 10--- DQPotter, Evelyn

37.53 42.15

FAST-WI  9--- DQDewitt, Megan

23.16 27.26

FAST-WI  9--- DQSchultz, Leigh-Anna

34.73 40.41

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 39.54Allard, Sarah

17.57 21.97

Rice Lake Otters-WI 102 53.97Banta, Abby

24.40 29.57

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 59.76Saffert, Emily

26.63 33.13

Rice Lake Otters-WI 104 1:00.31DeLawyer, Madilyn

26.97 33.34

FAST-WI  95 1:01.79Donohue, Lily

25.60 36.19

Rice Lake Otters-WI  86 1:05.69Bowen, Delaina

29.14 36.55

Rice Lake Otters-WI  97 1:10.99Doebereiner, Abigail

33.61 37.38

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQBecker, Sophia

29.26 41.62

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.64Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Becker, Sophia 10 2) Banta, Abby 10

3) Donica, Makenzie 9 4) Yeager, Madelyn 9

A2 3:35.67FAST-WI

1) Schultz, Leigh-Anna 9 2) Frohn, Kaylee 10

3) Hanson, Lauren 10 4) Sampson, Aubrey 10

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:54.88FAST-WI

1) Dewitt, Megan 9 2) Nobles, Charley 10

3) Allard, Sarah 10 4) Roehl, Reese 10

22.37

A2 3:05.24ECAC-WI

1) Duerkop, Caitlynn 10 2) Heers, Emmi 10

3) Vokovan, Riley 10 4) Radtke, Ava 10

22.93 47.01 23.30 49.57

20.64 41.53 25.05 47.13

A3 3:14.67Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Saffert, Emily 10 2) Staut, Kendel 10

3) Banta, Abby 10 4) Doebereiner, Abigail 9

24.76 51.00 25.28 52.62

21.21 47.97 19.55 43.08

B4 3:29.93FAST-WI

1) Baker, Madison 10 2) Shilts, Tatum 10

3) Donohue, Lily 9 4) Vollendorf, Katie 9

26.58 57.14 24.26 57.69

22.46 56.11 17.10 38.99

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 27.81Bunton, Madeline

13.83 13.98

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 29.98Crabb, Arianah

14.59 15.39

NLAC-WI 123 30.88Gaddy, Michelle

14.89 15.99

NLAC-WI 114 32.36Emerson, Lyncoln

15.71 16.65

FAST-WI 125 32.73Kempen, Madilyn

15.54 17.19

TPW-WI 116 33.08Michalski, Autumn

15.87 17.21

Rice Lake Otters-WI 117 33.75Kahl, Jada

16.19 17.56

TSC-WI 128 34.38Fuste, Neenah G

16.87 17.51
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 129 34.55Weik, Kendall

16.75 17.80

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 36.55Rivard, Allison

17.83 18.72

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 37.16Moe, Annika

18.09 19.07

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1112 37.44Reidy, Kelsey

18.38 19.06

Swarm-MN 1113 37.89Herber, Heidi L

18.66 19.23

FAST-WI 1114 38.95Beres, Cheyenne

FAST-WI 1115 39.39Pearson, Grace

19.97 19.42

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1216 40.35Robbins, Hailie

18.90 21.45

TPW-WI 1217 41.17Pippenger, Hannah

FAST-WI 1218 42.12Wold, Payton

19.95 22.17

FAST-WI 1219 43.80Ridout, Reese

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1120 43.87Yeager, Hannah

20.59 23.28

BAST-WI 1121 44.05Mulliken, Massey

19.47 24.58

Swarm-MN 1122 44.54Mercer, J'Amy J

20.60 23.94

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1223 44.79Hastreiter, Norah

21.46 23.33

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1124 46.84Komp, Riley

21.42 25.42

TPW-WI 1125 51.07Schlub, Ivy

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1126 51.49Merrick, Chloe

23.15 28.34

FAST-WI 1127 1:02.83Baker, Lila

FAST-WI 1128 1:03.79Dekrey, Isabel

28.63 35.16

FAST-WI 1129 1:06.45Powell, Kayleen

27.54 38.91

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 121 1:06.37Crabb, Arianah

14.50 16.53 17.82 17.52

NLAC-WI 122 1:06.79Stinson, Kate

15.29 16.68 17.78 17.04

BAST-WI 113 1:10.98Carlson, Aaricka

4.36 55.39

ECAC-WI 114 1:16.69Thompson, Tessa

16.35 18.61 20.30 21.43

Rice Lake Otters-WI 115 1:18.43Kahl, Jada

16.52 19.76 21.55 20.60

TPW-WI 126 1:28.59Pippenger, Hannah

19.70 24.18 22.24 22.47

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 1:31.22Moe, Annika

19.61 22.79 25.38 23.44

FAST-WI 118 1:32.04Beres, Cheyenne

26.46 23.62

Rice Lake Otters-WI 129 1:32.91Robbins, Hailie

18.35 23.50 27.37 23.69

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1110 1:40.81Yeager, Hannah

21.99 26.03 27.62 25.17

FAST-WI 1211 1:40.97Wold, Payton

22.56 26.42 28.43 23.56

TPW-WI 1112 1:51.23Schlub, Ivy

24.26 28.55 29.61 28.81

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1113 1:55.45Komp, Riley

1:01.92

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1114 2:04.99Merrick, Chloe

24.46 1:38.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.78Bunton, Madeline

16.79 16.99

NLAC-WI 112 36.98Emerson, Lyncoln

18.74 18.24

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 37.35Crabb, Arianah

18.41 18.94

FAST-WI 124 38.23Trott, Sanaa

18.72 19.51

BAST-WI 125 40.23LaVigne, Baylie

19.81 20.42

FAST-WI 126 41.84Kempen, Madilyn

20.45 21.39

TSC-WI 127 42.65Fuste, Neenah G

20.38 22.27

Rice Lake Otters-WI 128 44.21Rivard, Allison

22.14 22.07

Rice Lake Otters-WI 119 45.02Reidy, Kelsey

21.52 23.50

Swarm-MN 1110 45.22Herber, Heidi L

22.03 23.19

FAST-WI 1111 46.78Beres, Cheyenne

22.99 23.79

TPW-WI 1212 49.00Pippenger, Hannah

23.25 25.75

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 49.06Robbins, Hailie

23.87 25.19

FAST-WI 1214 49.94Wold, Payton

FAST-WI 1115 51.08Pearson, Grace

24.69 26.39

FAST-WI 1116 51.92Minton, Hannah

26.15 25.77

Swarm-MN 1117 52.86Mercer, J'Amy J

24.75 28.11

TSC-WI 1118 54.04Tassler, Lillian

26.41 27.63

FAST-WI 1219 54.72Ridout, Reese

23.18 31.54

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1120 56.89Merrick, Chloe

27.02 29.87
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1121 56.96Yeager, Hannah

28.03 28.93

FAST-WI 1122 58.47Powell, Kayleen

27.50 30.97

TPW-WI 1123 58.82Schlub, Ivy

27.56 31.26

FAST-WI 11--- DQDekrey, Isabel

FAST-WI 11--- DQBaker, Lila

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQKomp, Riley

26.98 32.02

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 39.35Weik, Kendall

18.49 20.86

NLAC-WI 122 39.49Gaddy, Michelle

18.61 20.88

TPW-WI 113 40.36Michalski, Autumn

18.69 21.67

Rice Lake Otters-WI 124 40.98Hutzler, Olivia

18.82 22.16

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 42.07Ebner, Leah

19.85 22.22

TSC-WI 126 42.52Fuste, Neenah G

19.47 23.05

FAST-WI 127 43.10Trott, Sanaa

20.45 22.65

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 43.29Scharf, Kate

20.42 22.87

Swarm-MN 119 51.44Mercer, J'Amy J

23.38 28.06

TPW-WI 1210 51.65Pippenger, Hannah

ECAC-WI 1211 52.87Ryba, Jada

24.96 27.91

BAST-WI 1112 54.60Mulliken, Massey

24.65 29.95

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 54.62Moe, Annika

23.81 30.81

FAST-WI 1114 54.81Minton, Hannah

25.99 28.82

Swarm-MN 1115 55.45Herber, Heidi L

25.07 30.38

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1116 1:01.31Merrick, Chloe

28.85 32.46

TSC-WI 1117 1:02.20Tassler, Lillian

28.19 34.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1218 1:04.57Hastreiter, Norah

30.13 34.44

FAST-WI 1119 1:07.01Powell, Kayleen

30.20 36.81

FAST-WI 11--- DQBeres, Cheyenne

26.50 30.39

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQYeager, Hannah

29.58 34.99

FAST-WI 11--- DQDekrey, Isabel

38.45 42.86

FAST-WI 12--- DQRidout, Reese

34.16 37.84

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 32.08Bunton, Madeline

14.89 17.19

NLAC-WI 112 32.88Emerson, Lyncoln

15.33 17.55

ECAC-WI 113 37.37Thompson, Tessa

17.63 19.74

NLAC-WI 124 37.45Gaddy, Michelle

16.39 21.06

FAST-WI 125 38.03Kempen, Madilyn

16.54 21.49

Swarm-MN 116 45.41Herber, Heidi L

20.42 24.99

Rice Lake Otters-WI 117 48.76Scharf, Kate

20.61 28.15

FAST-WI 118 49.56Minton, Hannah

22.87 26.69

FAST-WI 119 51.51Pearson, Grace

23.28 28.23

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 53.34Robbins, Hailie

22.83 30.51

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1111 1:04.34Komp, Riley

28.02 36.32

TSC-WI 1112 1:14.62Tassler, Lillian

30.36 44.26

BAST-WI 11--- DQMulliken, Massey

27.53 39.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:16.88Stinson, Kate

15.35 18.14 25.08 18.31

FAST-WI 122 1:26.65Kempen, Madilyn

27.98 21.19

Rice Lake Otters-WI 113 1:28.29Kahl, Jada

18.91 22.25 27.03 20.10

Rice Lake Otters-WI 114 1:36.53Scharf, Kate

21.39 24.52 27.19 23.43

Rice Lake Otters-WI 115 1:41.04Reidy, Kelsey

20.99 25.21 31.20 23.64

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 1:47.87Moe, Annika

21.01 27.18 32.94 26.74

TSC-WI 117 1:58.59Tassler, Lillian

27.68 1:26.82

BAST-WI 118 2:00.95Mulliken, Massey

25.21 31.40 33.09 31.25

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:52.83Gaddy, Michelle

17.02 23.14 21.98 22.13

24.56 25.69 20.22 18.09
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 122 2:53.20Trott, Sanaa

18.62 23.63 20.96 23.38

23.58 26.20 19.02 17.81

TPW-WI 123 3:02.68Weik, Kendall

17.29 23.92

26.28 26.26 22.79 21.41

TPW-WI 114 3:13.19Michalski, Autumn

18.05

24.60 1:11.57

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.91Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Crabb, Arianah 12 2) Ebner, Leah 12

3) Emerson, Lyncoln 11 4) Stinson, Kate 12

15.01 33.81 14.00 31.74

15.62 32.96 31.40

B2 2:32.20Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Rivard, Allison 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Hutzler, Olivia 12 4) Saffert, Emily 10

20.03 43.54 16.18 35.47

16.53 36.13 17.42 37.06

C3 3:20.01Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Hastreiter, Norah 12 2) Merrick, Chloe 11

3) Komp, Riley 11 4) Yeager, Hannah 11

21.54 44.79 26.13

20.29 1:36.05

A4 4:13.85FAST-WI

1) Powell, Kayleen 11 2) Baker, Lila 11

3) Dekrey, Isabel 11 4) Ridout, Reese 12

33.12

32.25

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.41Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Kate 12 2) Hutzler, Olivia 12

3) Emerson, Lyncoln 11 4) Crabb, Arianah 12

16.63

18.55

A2 2:20.84FAST-WI

1) Trott, Sanaa 12 2) Gaddy, Michelle 12

3) Bunton, Madeline 12 4) Kempen, Madilyn 12

19.05 38.08 17.20 38.78

13.63 31.41 15.38 32.57

C3 2:58.89Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Reidy, Kelsey 11 2) Rivard, Allison 12

3) Robbins, Hailie 12 4) Moe, Annika 12

20.71 43.91 20.27 44.53

23.25 53.21 37.24

B4 3:14.38FAST-WI

1) Beres, Cheyenne 11 2) Minton, Hannah 11

3) Pearson, Grace 11 4) Wold, Payton 12

22.57 49.04 24.92 57.43

19.44 1:06.68 21.23

A5 3:23.77Swarm-MN

1) Rauss, Maddy M 10 2) Mercer, J'Amy J 11

3) Herber, Heidi L 11 4) Herber, Natalie R 8

21.99 23.03 24.68 48.29

27.42 46.80 1:25.65

A--- X3:09.44TSC-WI

1) Stefan, Ayla G 9 2) Tassler, Lillian 11

3) Fuste, Neenah G 12 4) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10

50.45 1:13.70 2.72

27.39 48.51 1:04.51

A--- DQTPW-WI

1) Pippenger, Hannah 12 2) Michalski, Autumn 11

3) Ludwig, Suzanne 9 4) Schlub, Ivy 11

22.55

15.46 42.30 19.36 1:39.47

B--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Komp, Riley 11 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Ebner, Leah 12 4) Kahl, Jada 11

26.45 56.13 13.79

5.30 28.46 17.19 1:11.90

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 141 26.51Forsberg, Faith

12.97 13.54

NLAC-WI 142 27.71Stinson, Clara

13.50 14.21

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 28.78Erb, Jacqueline

14.21 14.57

TSC-WI 134 29.10Zehner, Alyssa J

14.33 14.77

TSC-WI 135 29.30Cecil, Courtney

14.04 15.26

FAST-WI 146 29.54Bunton, Olivia

14.28 15.26

TPW-WI 137 29.69Tingo, Emma

14.11 15.58

Rice Lake Otters-WI 138 29.73Alberg, Lauren

14.98 14.75

Rice Lake Otters-WI 139 30.57Hudson, Brynn

14.96 15.61

Rice Lake Otters-WI 13*10 31.16Ostenson, Kaelyn

15.13 16.03

FAST-WI 14*10 31.16Allard, Emma

15.09 16.07

TPW-WI 1412 31.53Ludwig, Jazlynn

15.61 15.92

TPW-WI 1413 32.09Ludwig, Jessica

15.85 16.24

ECAC-WI 1414 34.03Gardow, Samantha

16.25 17.78

TSC-WI 1315 34.88Stefan, Brynnen E

16.49 18.39

TPW-WI 1416 36.88Baratka, Kalin

17.54 19.34

TPW-WI 1317 40.98Mason, Tegan

19.80 21.18
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 1418 42.73King, Hannah

21.08 21.65

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1319 43.06Staut, Sydney

19.94 23.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:05.42Cecil, Courtney

14.41 16.70 17.40 16.91

TSC-WI 132 1:05.55Zehner, Alyssa J

14.95 16.86 17.23 16.51

FAST-WI 143 1:06.29Bunton, Olivia

14.88 16.77 17.48 17.16

TPW-WI 134 1:07.38Tingo, Emma

NLAC-WI 135 1:07.50Miles, Megan

15.28 17.19 17.42 17.61

Rice Lake Otters-WI 136 1:07.80Hudson, Brynn

15.92 16.77 17.58 17.53

Rice Lake Otters-WI 137 1:08.34Alberg, Lauren

15.81 17.43 18.37 16.73

TPW-WI 148 1:10.35Ludwig, Jessica

FAST-WI 149 1:10.90Allard, Emma

TPW-WI 1410 1:11.87Ludwig, Jazlynn

ECAC-WI 1411 1:15.82Gardow, Samantha

BAST-WI 1312 1:20.27Earing, Sarah

17.31 20.96 21.77 20.23

FAST-WI 1313 1:22.15Madlon, Alexandraea

18.88 20.22 22.08 20.97

TPW-WI 1414 1:25.66Baratka, Kalin

22.51 24.29

TPW-WI 1315 1:32.10Mason, Tegan

20.83 22.25 24.62 24.40

BAST-WI 1416 1:38.36King, Hannah

23.35 25.04 49.97

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1317 1:42.75Staut, Sydney

21.08 25.16 56.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:15.40Zehner, Alyssa J

17.55 19.29 19.59 18.97

NLAC-WI 132 1:15.62Miles, Megan

17.10 18.79 19.06 20.67

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 1:16.56Alberg, Lauren

17.98 18.88

Rice Lake Otters-WI 134 1:16.88Fenske, Chloe

18.28 19.39 20.02 19.19

TSC-WI 135 1:18.67Cecil, Courtney

18.17 19.88 20.60 20.02

TPW-WI 136 1:18.89Tingo, Emma

16.90 20.04 21.84 20.11

FAST-WI 147 1:19.32Bunton, Olivia

18.17 19.80 20.71 20.64

TPW-WI 148 1:20.95Ludwig, Jazlynn

18.98 20.70 20.89 20.38

FAST-WI 149 1:23.15Allard, Emma

19.09 21.16 21.98 20.92

TPW-WI 1410 1:53.35Baratka, Kalin

25.08 1:25.92

BAST-WI 14--- DQKing, Hannah

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:21.79Baselt, Mya

18.62 20.68 21.22 21.27

Rice Lake Otters-WI 132 1:27.19Fenske, Chloe

18.85 22.04 23.03 23.27

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 1:34.24Hudson, Brynn

21.12 23.53 24.69 24.90

TPW-WI 144 1:36.65Ludwig, Jazlynn

21.58 24.94 24.69 25.44

TPW-WI 145 1:36.70Ludwig, Jessica

21.02 25.25 24.90 25.53

ECAC-WI 146 1:39.59Gardow, Samantha

21.71 25.88 27.37 24.63

Rice Lake Otters-WI 137 2:13.28Staut, Sydney

29.34 33.92 1:10.02

BAST-WI 14--- DQKing, Hannah

26.75 30.62 32.76 31.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:09.55Stinson, Clara

14.73 17.40 18.41 19.01

TPW-WI 132 1:14.04Tingo, Emma

14.93 57.25

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 1:20.99Fenske, Chloe

16.81 1:02.75

ECAC-WI 144 1:25.95Stolt, Cailey

17.24 22.58 23.02 23.11

FAST-WI 135 1:58.79Madlon, Alexandraea

10.87 1:37.71

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 131 3:27.87Earing, Sarah

18.72 23.58

30.75 31.47 25.03 22.33

FAST-WI 132 3:37.16Madlon, Alexandraea

22.06 29.16 31.34 31.04

25.81 30.19 24.88 22.68

Rice Lake Otters-WI 13--- DQOstenson, Kaelyn

18.65

28.69 1:02.22

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.62Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Clara 14 2) Erb, Jacqueline 13

3) Fenske, Chloe 13 4) Forsberg, Faith 14

14.13 28.90 13.99 29.64

14.11 29.50 12.66 26.58
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:04.32TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan 13 2) Zehner, Alyssa J 13

3) Stefan, Brynnen E 13 4) Cecil, Courtney 13

14.94 30.85 14.51 29.53

16.53 34.85 14.05 29.09

B3 2:18.64Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Hudson, Brynn 13 2) Staut, Sydney 13

3) Ostenson, Kaelyn 13 4) Alberg, Lauren 13

15.87 32.33 19.41 43.04

14.83 31.86 15.39 31.41

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.20Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Forsberg, Faith 14 2) Fenske, Chloe 13

3) Stinson, Clara 14 4) Erb, Jacqueline 13

15.27 31.04 17.69 38.95

13.76 30.60 13.15 27.61

A2 2:20.96TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan 13 2) Zehner, Alyssa J 13

3) Cecil, Courtney 13 4) Stefan, Brynnen E 13

16.38 33.28 18.20 40.54

14.65 33.05 16.10 34.09

A3 2:28.69FAST-WI

1) Allard, Emma 14 2) Baselt, Mya 14

3) Bunton, Olivia 14 4) Madlon, Alexandraea 13

37.51 37.90

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 161 27.57Burroughs, Samantha

13.40 14.17

TPW-WI 162 27.59Johnson, Annikka

13.51 14.08

FAST-WI 153 27.95Loe, Erica

13.57 14.38

Swarm-MN 164 28.58Quarne, Mara A

13.91 14.67

ECAC-WI 155 30.64LaPage, Jenny

14.96 15.68

Swarm-MN 156 31.92Margan, Bella J

15.31 16.61

ECAC-WI 157 32.42Zillmer, Bryanna

16.12 16.30

FAST-WI 168 32.74Peavey, Rhiannon

15.94 16.80

TPW-WI 169 34.39Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

16.79 17.60

Swarm-MN 1710 34.98Paulson, Vaida J

17.13 17.85

BAST-WI 1511 35.65Kerr, Jazy

17.73 17.92

BAST-WI 1512 35.88Pera, Faith

17.31 18.57

TPW-WI 1513 36.11Kempkes, Anika

17.23 18.88

TPW-WI 1514 38.74Kulwicki, Madeline

18.69 20.05

FAST-WI 1715 40.13Kottke, Ivy

18.35 21.78

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 161 1:02.71Burroughs, Samantha

14.00 15.79 16.57 16.35

TPW-WI 162 1:02.86Johnson, Annikka

14.53 16.40 16.57 15.36

FAST-WI 153 1:03.48Loe, Erica

14.44 16.37 16.67 16.00

Swarm-MN 164 1:04.38Quarne, Mara A

13.99 15.79 16.96 17.64

ECAC-WI 155 1:09.24LaPage, Jenny

15.42 17.20 18.35 18.27

FAST-WI 166 1:13.26Peavey, Rhiannon

17.08 18.45 19.35 18.38

ECAC-WI 157 1:13.54Zillmer, Bryanna

16.43 18.63 20.56 17.92

BAST-WI 158 1:17.98Kerr, Jazy

18.04 19.60 40.34

Swarm-MN 179 1:19.31Paulson, Vaida J

18.18 19.31 20.67 21.15

BAST-WI 1510 1:21.79Pera, Faith

18.12 20.18 22.89 20.60

TPW-WI 1511 1:22.34Kempkes, Anika

17.57 19.80 23.42 21.55

TPW-WI 1612 1:23.39Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

17.46 21.12 22.55 22.26

FAST-WI  913 1:53.86Schultz, Leigh-Anna

24.15 29.28 30.53 29.90

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:12.65Bunton, Madeline

14.31 15.95 16.37 17.22

17.15 17.52 17.12 17.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 142 2:13.53Forsberg, Faith

14.28 16.58 16.64 17.81

17.20 17.27 16.98 16.77

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 2:15.50Erb, Jacqueline

14.44 16.11 17.18 17.22

17.63 17.63 18.36 16.93

NLAC-WI 144 2:21.34Baselt, Mya

14.75 16.70 17.74 17.80

18.63 18.71 37.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 135 2:36.79Ostenson, Kaelyn

16.38 18.57 19.67 20.09

20.53 20.83 20.75 19.97

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 2:40.26Ebner, Leah

17.12 18.98 20.15 20.84

21.14 21.22 21.21 19.60
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 167 2:43.00Peavey, Rhiannon

17.53 19.20 20.89 21.45

21.44 21.80 20.87 19.82

TSC-WI 138 2:49.41Stefan, Brynnen E

17.52 19.87 20.64 21.33

21.68 22.75 22.57 23.05

ECAC-WI 119 2:50.00Thompson, Tessa

17.01 18.73 21.15 21.70

22.83 22.63 23.46 22.49

BAST-WI 1510 2:54.59Kerr, Jazy

18.16 19.54 21.14 1:09.72

24.52 21.88

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 2:56.74Hutzler, Olivia

18.07 20.48 21.28 23.59

23.16 23.58 24.72 21.86

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1112 2:58.48Kahl, Jada

18.31 20.77 22.50 22.92

24.33 24.90 24.75 20.00

BAST-WI 1313 3:00.87Earing, Sarah

18.39 22.52 24.01 25.35

22.96 23.28 44.36

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1214 3:14.20Rivard, Allison

19.36 25.64 25.29 26.31

25.23 26.24 23.18 22.95

FAST-WI 1115 3:18.04Pearson, Grace

20.67 21.95 24.99 26.61

27.01 26.67 27.21 22.93

FAST-WI 1116 3:18.20Minton, Hannah

20.70 24.31 24.84 27.21

26.50 26.21 25.71 22.72

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1117 3:19.73Reidy, Kelsey

19.25 23.11 23.68 26.69

26.85 28.14 26.84 25.17

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1018 3:22.53Banta, Abby

21.46 24.71 26.98 26.42

24.80 25.51 27.20 25.45

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1019 3:24.62Guider, Natalie

22.00 26.28 26.00 28.40

26.41 26.46 27.27 21.80

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1220 3:44.93Hastreiter, Norah

23.22 26.76 29.04 28.66

30.86 29.38 29.21 27.80

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 6:02.50Stinson, Clara

15.22 17.07 18.08 18.26

18.85 18.87 18.65 18.59

18.60 18.68 18.69 18.66

18.49 18.85 18.69 18.53

17.30 16.04

Rice Lake Otters-WI 132 6:03.77Erb, Jacqueline

15.32 16.96 18.23 18.00

18.63 18.86 18.85 18.45

18.64 18.77 18.75 18.60

18.79 18.86 18.81 18.23

19.24 17.84 17.67 16.27

Rice Lake Otters-WI 143 6:18.93Forsberg, Faith

15.02

19.63 19.28

19.66 19.33 18.30 17.68

NLAC-WI 144 6:22.50Baselt, Mya

15.51 18.42 18.39 18.77

19.39 19.53 19.86 19.29

19.29 19.38 16.37 3.58

19.46 17.56 1.55 20.42

17.16 1:38.57

NLAC-WI 135 6:46.97Miles, Megan

16.77 18.35 18.97 20.29

20.61

15.67 22.90

ECAC-WI 146 6:50.86Stolt, Cailey

16.52 18.93 15.36 4.29

20.13 20.88 20.81 21.32

20.94 20.90 20.93 21.65

20.65 21.45 21.07 21.15

21.05 21.37 1:01.46

ECAC-WI 127 6:51.35Archibald-Smith, Paige

16.56 18.14

21.83 21.69 20.03 20.13

22.06 20.76 21.77 21.11

21.00 20.66 21.04

21.14 18.18 21.37

BAST-WI 118 6:54.57Carlson, Aaricka

16.07 18.19 19.87 20.42

16.39 4.39 21.12 19.60

23.04 20.91 21.08 21.73

20.82 21.47 22.14 21.29

21.72 21.33 1:02.99

Rice Lake Otters-WI 139 7:02.00Alberg, Lauren

17.19 19.71 20.60 21.25

21.62 21.32 21.67 22.03

21.86 22.46 21.43 21.89

18.72 3.22 21.87 19.45

1:43.44

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 7:02.37Ebner, Leah

17.34 19.51 17.63 2.61

21.14 19.03

22.05 20.80 21.58 19.58

23.94 43.78 17.62

2:32.25
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Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1311 7:03.88Hudson, Brynn

17.84 19.79 20.02 20.89

21.37 21.84 21.58 22.21

20.85 22.15 22.23 22.34

22.10 21.67 22.39 21.64

18.16 3.60 1:01.21

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1312 7:05.11Ostenson, Kaelyn

16.22 18.90 20.09 21.40

20.60 21.12 21.44 21.17

21.29 21.79 43.28 45.10

22.37 22.98 22.34 22.76

20.73 21.53

ECAC-WI 1513 7:07.55Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

17.35 20.60 20.44 21.00

21.21 21.45 21.80 22.15

22.49 22.28 21.74 22.44

21.98 22.29

21.11 22.11 20.67 20.26

BAST-WI 1214 7:24.83LaVigne, Baylie

17.11 20.16 21.89 22.27

21.65 23.21 22.37 23.60

14.21 2.09

23.17 22.93 23.98 23.89

21.52 14.20 1:59.96

TSC-WI 1315 7:39.48Stefan, Brynnen E

18.42 21.24 18.54 2.51

22.23 19.35

22.90 23.27 23.31 18.09

23.60 21.72 3:35.89

BAST-WI 1316 8:01.97Earing, Sarah

18.25 21.67 23.16 24.88

24.43 24.32 24.15 24.04

23.79 24.55 25.02 25.46

25.06 24.12 25.03 24.62

27.27 1:12.15

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 13:53.32Bunton, Olivia

15.94 18.69 19.26 20.05

20.20 20.49 17.24 3.54

21.00 19.64 22.74 21.01

1:03.62 21.46 21.34 21.53

21.98 21.62 21.37 21.55

21.21 21.11 21.58 21.52

21.27 21.48 21.56 21.12

21.54 21.42 21.28 19.72 2:24.24

ECAC-WI 122 14:34.01Archibald-Smith, Paige

17.60 18.37 19.80 20.94

21.50 21.66 21.51 21.35

18.88 2.62 21.43 22.17

1:04.71 21.96 21.67 22.56

22.18 23.02 22.40 23.21

22.83 21.97 22.62 23.54

20.91 19.74

21.72 23.19 23.44 23.25 3:17.94

ECAC-WI 153 15:16.95Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

17.46 20.44 20.04 21.80

14.33 7.89 23.70

23.54

23.57 20.91 25.80

23.78 23.58 22.97

22.20 17.23

23.32 24.02 23.55 16.74

23.23 23.30 4:12.50

FAST-WI 124 15:19.65Trott, Sanaa

17.88 18.82 16.32 3.26

20.64 16.94

21.28 21.64 1:47.81 22.55

23.26 23.35 22.04 24.24

22.94 24.56 1:17.88 19.87

20.79 21.19 21.38 21.82

21.77 18.53

22.58 21.72 22.37 22.33 3:12.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 1:10.93Johnson, Annikka

16.54 17.74 18.32 18.33

FAST-WI 152 1:14.31Loe, Erica

17.39 18.74 19.35 18.83

NLAC-WI 123 1:14.57Stinson, Kate

17.21 18.83 19.87 18.66

Swarm-MN 154 1:21.52Margan, Bella J

18.86 20.22 21.62 20.82

BAST-WI 115 1:24.17Carlson, Aaricka

18.97 21.52 21.96 21.72

FAST-WI 166 1:31.51Peavey, Rhiannon

22.15 23.28 23.43 22.65

ECAC-WI 157 1:31.53Zillmer, Bryanna

22.15 23.25 46.13

TPW-WI 158 1:36.20Kulwicki, Madeline

21.69 23.82 25.23 25.46

TPW-WI 169 1:42.66Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

19.97 1:20.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 2:02.73Hastreiter, Norah

26.81 30.01 32.26 33.65

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 2:35.93Johnson, Annikka

17.09 18.83 19.22 19.92

20.18 20.27 20.61 19.81
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Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 142 3:00.90Stolt, Cailey

20.81 22.42 22.86 23.41

23.63 23.67 22.94 21.16

FAST-WI 143 3:06.15Allard, Emma

20.12 23.66 23.83 24.83

24.81 24.91 22.89 21.10

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 1:27.15Weik, Kendall

18.80 22.17 22.80 23.38

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 1:30.35Hutzler, Olivia

19.65 22.74 24.07 23.89

TPW-WI 113 1:33.09Michalski, Autumn

19.01 23.19 24.77 26.12

Swarm-MN 154 1:34.30Margan, Bella J

19.86 1:12.84

TSC-WI 125 1:36.93Fuste, Neenah G

21.71 25.02 26.20 24.00

BAST-WI 126 1:38.91LaVigne, Baylie

20.80 25.28 26.93 25.90

TSC-WI 107 1:39.04Kretzschmar, Morgan

20.67 25.11 25.73 27.53

ECAC-WI 118 1:40.31Thompson, Tessa

21.01 24.88 27.08 27.34

ECAC-WI 109 1:40.84Vokovan, Riley

21.66 26.78 27.11 25.29

BAST-WI 1510 1:40.90Pera, Faith

22.34 25.93 26.78 25.85

BAST-WI 1511 1:42.78Kerr, Jazy

22.14 25.78 27.35 27.51

Swarm-MN 1712 1:45.12Paulson, Vaida J

22.00 26.45 27.33 29.34

Swarm-MN 1113 1:53.08Mercer, J'Amy J

25.74 28.82 28.92 29.60

ECAC-WI 1214 1:55.09Ryba, Jada

24.35 29.98 29.49 31.27

FAST-WI 10--- DQShilts, Tatum

24.63 29.68 32.16 33.22

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:55.40Baselt, Mya

18.11 21.55 21.79 22.78

22.64 23.24 22.61 22.68

ECAC-WI 142 3:11.11Stolt, Cailey

19.45 24.28 23.75 25.05

24.34 25.56 24.37 24.31

ECAC-WI 153 3:14.87Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

24.75 26.07

TPW-WI 144 3:25.19Ludwig, Jessica

21.52 23.74 25.27 26.80

25.87 28.12 26.36 27.51

FAST-WI 135 3:44.03Madlon, Alexandraea

23.83 23.98

26.03 28.29 30.14 1:30.59

TPW-WI 156 3:44.15Kulwicki, Madeline

22.95 26.92 26.78 28.21

29.22 30.68 30.14 29.25

ECAC-WI 127 4:09.59Ryba, Jada

24.53 31.79 31.54 33.40

32.81 33.04 31.91 30.57

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 1:06.70Loe, Erica

13.94 16.84 17.25 18.67

BAST-WI 122 1:26.37LaVigne, Baylie

16.11 1:06.14

BAST-WI 113 1:28.09Carlson, Aaricka

16.09 20.53 23.14 28.33

FAST-WI 164 1:40.60Parker, Paige

19.27 25.25 27.35 28.73

ECAC-WI 125 1:42.81Archibald-Smith, Paige

18.53 26.34 30.54 27.40

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-MN 151 3:01.86Margan, Bella J

18.10 23.43 22.34 21.67

26.05 1:08.41

BAST-WI 152 3:29.48Pera, Faith

20.92

26.88 27.02 1:17.98

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 151 6:26.72Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

17.19 21.06 24.02 28.56

24.15 24.12 53.78 25.15

27.71 27.73 28.03 21.31

21.70 22.16 20.05

ECAC-WI 12--- DQArchibald-Smith, Paige

15.54 42.96

21.18 18.45

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.95TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Annikka 16 2) Weik, Kendall 12

3) Tingo, Emma 13 4) Ludwig, Jazlynn 14

A2 2:16.93FAST-WI

1) Parker, Paige 16 2) Burroughs, Samantha 16

3) Loe, Erica 15 4) Peavey, Rhiannon 16

A3 2:36.85BAST-WI

1) Earing, Sarah 13 2) LaVigne, Baylie 12

3) Carlson, Aaricka 11 4) Kerr, Jazy 15

B4 2:40.68ECAC-WI

1) Thompson, Tessa 11 2) Ryba, Jada 12

3) Archibald-Smith, Paige 12 4) Gardow, Samantha 14
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Results - CWSC Meet

(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 2:43.75TPW-WI

1) Kulwicki, Madeline 15 2) Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh 16

3) Ludwig, Jessica 14 4) Kempkes, Anika 15

A--- DQECAC-WI

1) Zillmer, Bryanna 15 2) Archibald-Smith, Madalyn 15

3) Stolt, Cailey 14 4) LaPage, Jenny 15

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 16.78Fuste, Mason S

FAST-WI  82 22.80Schultz, Eli

FAST-WI  83 23.40Laatsch, John

FAST-WI  74 24.75Dewitt, Easton

FAST-WI  85 25.21Minton, Eli

FAST-WI  86 27.00Valencia, Joseph

TSC-WI  77 33.17Amelse, Max W

FAST-WI  78 35.51VanDeVoort, Nash

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 42.17Fuste, Mason S

19.72 22.45

FAST-WI  82 54.88Schultz, Eli

26.73 28.15

FAST-WI  83 1:00.70Valencia, Joseph

26.30 34.40

FAST-WI  84 1:01.46Minton, Eli

28.25 33.21

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 23.22Fuste, Mason S

FAST-WI  82 26.03Schultz, Eli

FAST-WI  73 28.21Dewitt, Easton

FAST-WI  84 29.19Laatsch, John

FAST-WI  85 29.34Valencia, Joseph

FAST-WI  86 31.79Minton, Eli

TSC-WI  77 31.86Amelse, Max W

FAST-WI  7--- DQVanDeVoort, Nash

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  8--- DQFuste, Mason S

FAST-WI  8--- DQMinton, Eli

FAST-WI  8--- DQLaatsch, John

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 1:59.94Hutzler, Collin

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.42FAST-WI

1) Laatsch, John 8 2) Dewitt, Easton 7

3) Minton, Eli 8 4) Schultz, Eli 8

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 32.94Fiamoncini, Trevor

16.02 16.92

FAST-WI 102 35.78Trott, Syrus

17.44 18.34

TSC-WI  93 41.35Peetz, Bruce

19.79 21.56

TSC-WI 104 43.64Troutman, Jaxston J

20.12 23.52

FAST-WI 105 43.76Stewart, Gavin

20.85 22.91

Rice Lake Otters-WI 106 47.45Rubin, Nickolus

21.94 25.51

BAST-WI 107 50.16Carlson, Tarence

23.68 26.48

FAST-WI  98 50.39Anderson, Malachi

22.41 27.98

Rice Lake Otters-WI 109 55.83Larson, Jackson

26.07 29.76

TSC-WI  910 1:02.89Scott, Toby

30.32 32.57

FAST-WI  911 1:05.72Mikunda, Alex

29.24 36.48

ECAC-WI  912 1:07.25Fecik, Jake

29.58 37.67

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQJondreau, Jacob

20.50 22.39

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:27.19Fiamoncini, Trevor

19.30 21.67 26.66 19.56

FAST-WI 102 1:40.69Trott, Syrus

25.75 1:12.97

TPW-WI  93 1:44.48Graceffa, Harrison

21.29 26.03 33.72 23.44

TSC-WI 104 1:46.71Zastrow, Sam M

25.05 28.69 33.26 19.71

TPW-WI  95 2:13.79Fox, Conner

30.58 33.14 39.12 30.95

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 1:18.98Zastrow, Sam M

18.61 19.55 20.72 20.10

FAST-WI 102 1:42.38Stewart, Gavin

22.43 26.84 27.48 25.63

TSC-WI  93 1:42.51Peetz, Bruce

21.35 26.27 29.39 25.50

Rice Lake Otters-WI  84 1:42.52Hutzler, Collin

22.93 27.38 26.72 25.49

Rice Lake Otters-WI 105 1:52.97Rubin, Nickolus

23.69 27.76 29.48 32.04

BAST-WI 106 1:57.24Carlson, Tarence

25.40 30.08 32.39 29.37
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Results - CWSC Meet

(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 107 2:08.25Larson, Jackson

26.27 1:40.17

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  91 45.33Peetz, Bruce

22.12 23.21

TPW-WI  92 46.53Graceffa, Harrison

22.87 23.66

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 50.93Jondreau, Jacob

24.11 26.82

Rice Lake Otters-WI  94 52.31Gbeyetin, Easton

24.25 28.06

Rice Lake Otters-WI 105 55.39Larson, Jackson

25.48 29.91

FAST-WI  96 55.56Anderson, Malachi

25.24 30.32

Rice Lake Otters-WI 107 58.14Rubin, Nickolus

27.38 30.76

TPW-WI  98 1:02.92Fox, Conner

30.39 32.53

TSC-WI  99 1:05.86Scott, Toby

31.08 34.78

BAST-WI 1010 1:09.02Carlson, Tarence

34.39 34.63

FAST-WI  911 1:13.44Mikunda, Alex

33.80 39.64

ECAC-WI  912 1:21.95Fecik, Jake

36.29 45.66

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQHutzler, Collin

25.36 31.73

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 50.24Stewart, Gavin

24.66 25.58

Rice Lake Otters-WI 102 54.91Jondreau, Jacob

24.39 30.52

TPW-WI  93 55.04Graceffa, Harrison

25.50 29.54

Rice Lake Otters-WI 104 59.63Rubin, Nickolus

28.07 31.56

TSC-WI 105 59.69Zastrow, Sam M

27.13 32.56

Rice Lake Otters-WI  96 1:01.22Gbeyetin, Easton

28.56 32.66

TPW-WI  97 1:17.18Fox, Conner

36.59 40.59

ECAC-WI  98 1:52.69Fecik, Jake

53.28 59.41

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQLarson, Jackson

38.30 40.45

TSC-WI  9--- DQScott, Toby

52.34 53.04

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  91 48.41Graceffa, Harrison

21.41 27.00

FAST-WI 102 54.79Trott, Syrus

23.65 31.14

TPW-WI  93 1:07.54Fox, Conner

Rice Lake Otters-WI 104 1:07.63Jondreau, Jacob

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:04.29Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Jondreau, Jacob 10 2) Larson, Jackson 10

3) Hutzler, Collin 8 4) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10

20.19 44.68 58.66

20.88 46.57 34.38

A2 3:05.73TSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Troutman, Jaxston J 10

3) Scott, Toby 9 4) Zastrow, Sam M 10

19.78 44.49 16.20 39.94

29.56 1:04.80 36.50

A3 3:20.64FAST-WI

1) Stewart, Gavin 10 2) Mikunda, Alex 9

3) Anderson, Malachi 9 4) Trott, Syrus 10

21.54 48.19 27.57 1:02.63

20.65 52.67 17.31 37.15

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.55Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Rubin, Nickolus 10 2) Hutzler, Collin 8

3) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10 4) Gbeyetin, Easton 9

23.86 52.11 32.69 1:24.89

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Zastrow, Sam M 10

3) Troutman, Jaxston J 10 4) Scott, Toby 9

22.33 54.24 41.76 1:58.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 28.11Anderegg, Adam

13.72 14.39

FAST-WI 122 33.56Sanderson, Cole

15.59 17.97

FAST-WI 123 35.32Allard, Henry

16.62 18.70

TPW-WI 124 37.11Graceffa, Wyatt

17.93 19.18

ECAC-WI 125 37.29Franzwa, Austin

18.67 18.62

TSC-WI 116 37.87Amelse, Jack W

17.48 20.39

NLAC-WI 117 39.68Fiamoncini, Jackson

19.33 20.35

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 43.74Strunk, Jonathan

FAST-WI 119 49.34Mikunda, Elias

23.96 25.38

BAST-WI 1110 50.19Kauppila, Evan
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Results - CWSC Meet
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:15.53Sanderson, Cole

16.66 19.63 19.82 19.42

FAST-WI 112 1:17.17Donohue, Jaxen

17.35 19.90 20.16 19.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 1:28.11Luckert, Leo

19.36 22.60 23.38 22.77

TPW-WI 124 1:34.57Bjork, Alec

20.28 25.35 27.38 21.56

TPW-WI 125 1:34.67Graceffa, Wyatt

20.01 24.28 25.06 25.32

Rice Lake Otters-WI 116 1:48.88Strunk, Jonathan

21.40 27.38 30.36 29.74

BAST-WI 117 1:56.32Kauppila, Evan

26.87 30.80 31.02 27.63

FAST-WI 118 2:00.94Mikunda, Elias

23.59 32.15 33.70 31.50

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 39.02Sanderson, Cole

19.15 19.87

ECAC-WI 122 46.05Franzwa, Austin

22.86 23.19

TPW-WI 123 50.16Bjork, Alec

TSC-WI 114 55.73Amelse, Jack W

25.45 30.28

BAST-WI 11--- DQKauppila, Evan

FAST-WI 11--- DQMikunda, Elias

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 40.58Anderegg, Adam

18.07 22.51

FAST-WI 112 45.46Donohue, Jaxen

20.45 25.01

TPW-WI 123 46.50Graceffa, Wyatt

20.99 25.51

FAST-WI 124 46.78Allard, Henry

21.13 25.65

FAST-WI 125 50.31Hendrick, Elijah

22.95 27.36

TSC-WI 116 55.33Amelse, Jack W

ECAC-WI 127 55.99Franzwa, Austin

28.19 27.80

FAST-WI 11--- DQMikunda, Elias

25.36 29.05

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 32.40Anderegg, Adam

15.08 17.32

FAST-WI 122 38.78Sanderson, Cole

16.61 22.17

FAST-WI 113 38.86Donohue, Jaxen

17.45 21.41

TSC-WI 114 1:17.14Amelse, Jack W

30.57 46.57

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQStrunk, Jonathan

26.93 36.35

BAST-WI 11--- DQKauppila, Evan

29.32 38.44

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:29.11Hendrick, Elijah

17.93 21.23 29.28 20.67

FAST-WI 122 1:35.84Allard, Henry

19.34 25.06 28.04 23.40

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 1:40.58Luckert, Leo

21.41 1:15.12

TPW-WI 124 1:47.61Bjork, Alec

22.70 31.30 31.18 22.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 3:05.41Loe, Evan

18.34 23.07 23.27 22.20

27.89 28.81 22.10 19.73

TPW-WI 122 3:39.79Graceffa, Wyatt

23.15 26.80 22.41

2:21.05

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.66Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Fiamoncini, Jackson 11 2) Gbeyetin, Easton 9

3) Strunk, Jonathan 11 4) Luckert, Leo 12

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.89FAST-WI

1) Sanderson, Cole 12 2) Donohue, Jaxen 11

3) Loe, Evan 11 4) Hendrick, Elijah 12

A2 2:46.55Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Fiamoncini, Jackson 11 2) Luckert, Leo 12

3) Anderegg, Adam 12 4) Strunk, Jonathan 11

A--- DQTPW-WI

1) Fox, Conner 9 2) Bjork, Alec 12

3) Graceffa, Wyatt 12 4) Graceffa, Harrison 9

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 27.97Hanse, Zach

13.72 14.25

TPW-WI 142 28.37Bjork, Logan

13.90 14.47

TSC-WI 133 30.44Kretzschmar, Caleb D

14.88 15.56

ECAC-WI 144 31.34Janisewski, Sawyer

Swarm-MN 135 31.73Margan, Johnny D

15.79 15.94

BAST-WI 136 32.00Guski, Cael

15.70 16.30
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 137 33.78Schoenfuss, Matthew

16.53 17.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:03.45Hanse, Zach

14.35 15.87 16.75 16.48

TSC-WI 132 1:07.60Kretzschmar, Caleb D

15.15 17.11 18.30 17.04

Swarm-MN 133 1:12.10Margan, Johnny D

16.81 18.95 19.04 17.30

BAST-WI 134 1:12.45Guski, Cael

16.28 18.00 19.41 18.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 135 1:14.54Schoenfuss, Matthew

16.60 18.54 19.50 19.90

FAST-WI 136 1:35.44Groothousen, Zander

20.84 1:13.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:11.05Trott, Synjon

16.23 17.67 18.17 18.98

BAST-WI 132 1:37.02Guski, Cael

22.16 24.82 25.86 24.18

FAST-WI 133 1:51.48Groothousen, Zander

24.91 28.11 30.17 28.29

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 141 1:23.87Bjork, Logan

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:26.01Kretzschmar, Caleb D

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:31.46Hanse, Zach

Swarm-MN 132 3:06.74Margan, Johnny D

BAST-WI 133 3:15.31Guski, Cael

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.78FAST-WI

1) Groothousen, Zander 13 2) Allard, Henry 12

3) Trott, Synjon 14 4) Mikunda, Elias 11

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 28.88Trott, Synjon

14.06 14.82

TPW-WI 152 33.76Pippenger, Eli

16.27 17.49

FAST-WI 153 37.35Kottke, Daniel

17.96 19.39

FAST-WI 134 40.89Groothousen, Zander

18.79 22.10

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 151 1:10.15Chatterton, Billy

14.90 18.80 18.29 18.16

TPW-WI 152 1:18.72Pippenger, Eli

16.47 18.87 22.17 21.21

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:23.68Anderegg, Adam

14.92 17.43 18.30 18.90

19.02 19.07 18.58 17.46

TPW-WI 142 2:34.25Bjork, Logan

14.66 20.47

21.09 1:01.28 0.04

FAST-WI 113 2:35.50Loe, Evan

16.58 19.10 20.31 20.38

20.13 20.72 20.01 18.27

FAST-WI 124 2:55.37Hendrick, Elijah

17.63 20.64 22.17 24.29

23.86 23.57 22.57 20.64

NLAC-WI 105 2:56.13Fiamoncini, Trevor

17.93 20.35 22.19 22.84

23.19 23.30 24.06 22.27

NLAC-WI 116 3:19.01Fiamoncini, Jackson

20.54 23.16 23.74 25.31

26.50 27.61 26.30 25.85

Rice Lake Otters-WI  97 3:50.29Gbeyetin, Easton

19.55 25.47 27.88 30.75

31.73 32.52 31.25 31.14

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 141 6:54.64Janisewski, Sawyer

16.65 19.63 21.04 21.66

21.33 21.46 21.46 21.58

21.79 21.53 21.61 21.98

20.69 21.28 20.79 5.18

15.69 20.87 58.42

BAST-WI 152 6:56.51Chatterton, Billy

16.24 19.23 20.68 21.14

21.70 21.83 21.73 21.58

21.26 22.32 21.20 21.86

21.75 21.47 15.80 1.36

1:42.17

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 7:19.08Schoenfuss, Matthew

17.02 19.08 20.64 21.35

18.70 3.52 22.46 22.87

22.27 22.41 23.23 17.23

23.56 15.95 2:43.65

FAST-WI 124 8:19.61Allard, Henry

18.21 21.66 23.11 24.45

18.92 6.17 26.09 25.63

27.12 26.48 27.10 26.69

26.91 26.73 27.11 25.79

26.93 25.00 1:09.51
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NLAC Closed Invite at Ladysmith - 1/6/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-004A

Results - CWSC Meet

(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 8:37.62Luckert, Leo

18.75 24.07 21.78 4.16

25.53 18.89

26.15 2.42

3:10.16

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 13:14.68Trott, Synjon

ECAC-WI 142 15:08.05Janisewski, Sawyer

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 151 1:23.14Chatterton, Billy

19.41 20.81 21.90 21.02

FAST-WI 112 1:24.40Loe, Evan

20.12 21.04 22.16 21.08

FAST-WI 123 1:31.46Hendrick, Elijah

20.54 23.54

Rice Lake Otters-WI 114 1:49.47Strunk, Jonathan

22.02 1:24.80

TPW-WI 155 1:56.38Pippenger, Eli

24.72 1:30.30

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 3:00.45Loe, Evan

Rice Lake Otters-WI 132 3:19.01Schoenfuss, Matthew

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-MN 131 1:37.08Margan, Johnny D

20.68 24.36 26.67 25.37

FAST-WI 112 1:40.28Donohue, Jaxen

21.20 26.63 25.96 26.49

ECAC-WI 143 1:40.57Janisewski, Sawyer

21.78 26.38 27.81 24.60

TPW-WI 154 1:41.00Pippenger, Eli

20.41 24.40 27.49 28.70

FAST-WI 105 1:47.68Stewart, Gavin

25.01 27.03 28.25 27.39

NLAC-WI 116 1:49.21Fiamoncini, Jackson

22.36 27.05 29.93 29.87

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 15--- DQChatterton, Billy


